The Saucony South of England Cross Country Championships
at Bicton College, Exmouth on Saturday 28th January 2006

Pos Name
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1 City Of Norwich AC
2 Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
3 Colchester & Tendring AC

PHambly
M Goose
PNorman

J Tyler

R Ward

A Rooke

P Berntsen
J VanDeventer
M Bath
MCleave

A Tovey
G Smith
DGibbon

C Dobson
MChallen
O Jennings
JHolland
STuttle

T Wade

J Wadde

N White

C Bounds
TPhillips

M Batrrie

T Chandler
A Holford
T Woodhouse
S Huntington
NGoolab
JHughes
D Woolford
J Mogridge
J Arnold

J Preston
D Moss

R Trew
CBerg

T Kelly

A Gladley
M Burchett
JTeuten

A BruceLittlewood

C Blow
MClark
MCromati
M Basford
A Stainshy
A Diing

J Vintner
S Bradley
M Dorey
IMay
BMcCallum
JWalker

R Spear
CRooke

S Britten
CKiely
SGill

4 Isle Of Wight AC

5 Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
6 Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow

7 Poole Runners

8 City Of Portsmouth AC
9 Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC

10 Taunton AC
11 North Devon AC
12 Tonbridge AC

13 Worthing Harriers
14 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

15 South Devon AC
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Under 17 Men — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Torbay AAC

City Of Norwich AC

North Devon AC

Medway & Maidstone AC

City Of Norwich AC

Ipswich Harriers

Andover Athletic Hsa
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
City Of Norwich AC

Newquay & Par AC

Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Colchester & Tendring AC
Cornwall AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Colchester & Tendring AC

City Of Norwich AC

Bedford & County AC

Isle Of Wight AC

Isle Of Wight AC

Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Phoenix AC

Poole Runners

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
City of Salisbury AC

City Of Norwich AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Bracknell AC

Wessex & Bath AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
City Of Norwich AC

Ipswich Harriers

Poole Runners

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Taunton AC

Colchester & Tendring AC
Worthing Harriers

City Of Portsmouth AC
Blackheath & Bromley H

Isle Of Wight AC

Poole Runners

Isle Of Wight AC

Lewes AC

Worthing Harriers

Highgate Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley H
Tonbridge AC

Colchester & Tendring AC
Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Bexley AC

City Of Plymouth

Ipswich Harriers

Herts Phoenix AC

Tonbridge AC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC

Under 17 Men — TEAM RESULTS

Time
20:01
20:14
20:35
20:43
20:47
20:56
21:.01
21:03
21.08
21:14
21:16
21:24
21:25
21:27
21:29
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:33
21:35
21:35
21:36
21:37
21:39
21:40
21:43
21:44
21:48
21:51
21:53
21:54
21:58
22:00
22:09
22:09
22:09
22:10
22:13
22:21
22:24
22:30
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:35
22:35
22:38
22:41
22:43
22:47
22:49
22:50
22:50
22:53
22:57
23:.03
23:05
23:.08
23:10

33 — 2 M Goose
75 — 8 J VanDeventer
119 — 13 DGibbon
127 — 19 TWade
160 — 23 TPhillips
163 — 11 A Tovey
175 — 25 T Chandler
236 — 15 MChallen
244 — 29 NGoolab
276 — 38 TKelly

285 — 3 PNorman
288 — 50 S Bradley
314 — 40 M Burchett
316 — 65 R Sambrook
391 — 82 CJones

60

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

CDeMouilpied
J Downing
R Jones
CHolmes

M Pettit

R Sambrook
T Buitt

P Baker

A Dunn

T Shakespeare
H Jones

C Cadwallader
S Seward

S Howley

J Newman
F Rooney

J Moorcroft
J Burke

N Sullivan

T Barbour

T Hedges

S Gallant

C Jones

P Harris

P Phipps
MCole
JMoy

D Franklin

A Whittome
P Moore
CUidgon
RHiggin

M Beale

B Szczepanski
L Rigler

L Crane

N Parsons
L Shaw
BHall

S Wilson

S Fowler

D Mengistu
KMcNally
MHill

P Townsend
L Ayling
FBolton

R Treweek
T Sellors
GHiill

D Thorne

P Coymer

R Brennan
C Keefe

M Hearn

O Parsons

TBaptistaDeLima

M Bayliss
N Newman

Isle Of Wight AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Peterborough AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Taunton AC

Leighton Buzzard AC
Wimborne AC

Poole Runners

Cornwall AC

Colchester & Tendring AC
City Of Plymouth

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Team Kennett

Peterborough AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
Taunton AC

Team Southampton

South Devon AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
City Of Portsmouth AC

North Devon AC

Orion Harriers

City Of Plymouth

Tonbridge AC

South Devon AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Taunton AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath & Bromley H
North Devon AC

Bexley AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
QOrion Harriers

Colchester & Tendring AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Isle Of Wight AC

North Devon AC

Herts Phoenix AC

PooleAC

North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC

South Devon AC

Worthing Harriers

Reading AC

Poole Runners

South Devon AC

Bideford AAC

Lewes AC

Wells City Harriers

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
North Devon AC

Worthing Harriers

5 RWard 17 JHolland
12 GSmith 22 CBounds 33 J Arnold
16 O Jennings 39 A Gladley 51 M Dorey
20 JWadde 43 C Blow 45 MCromati
26 A Holford 37 CBerg 74 J Newman
21 NWhite 79 T Barbour
36 R Trew 44 M Clark 70 HJones
41 JTeuten 84 PPhipps 96 N Parsons
53 BMcCallum 61 J Downing 101 D Mengistu
67 PBaker 80 T Hedges 91 RHiggin
85 MCole 94 LRigler 103 MHill
58 CKiely 88 A Whittome 92 MBeale
47 A Stainsby 109 GHill 118 N Newman
78 N Sullivan 83 P Harris 90 CUidgon
89 PMoore 108 T Sellors 112 R Brennan
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23:12
23:15
23:19
23:20
2321
23:27
23:31
23:35
23:38
23:39
23:42
23:47
23:49
23:50
23:52
23:53
23:53
23:54
23:55
23:58
24:02
24:.08
24:09
24:18
24:20
24:21
24:22
24:25
24:26
24:27
24:30
24:34
24:36
24:40
24:42
24:44
24:45
24:47
24:53
24:57
25:.01
25:10
25:18
25:20
25:34
25:40
25:49
25:51
25:54
26:13
26:23
26:26
26:31
26:39
27:04
27:.05
27:38
28:13
29:15



